
Tonbridge Swim Club

Event 2 Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Nsme Aoe Tham

HY-fEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 -7:14 AM lll10l20l7 Page 1

2017 Club Champs NOVTCE - lVfin$fi to l7llll20l7
Results

Seed Time fi'inolc Timp Pnin*q

I Smith,Amalie
2 Zhao,Jing-Wen
3 Cannon, Amelia
4 Tolhurst, Tabitha
5 Richardson, Isabelle
6 Cox, Willow
7 Mills, Charlotte

g Tonbridge Swimming Club

S Tonbridge Swimming Club

/ Tonbridge Swimming Club

/ Tonbridge Swimming Club
g Tonbridge Swimming Club

J Tonbridge Swimming Club

I Tonbridge Swimming Club

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

29.81

33.78
35.00

139.70

t39.74
42.44
42.58

20

t7
16

14

15

13

t2

Event 2 Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Ase Team Seed Time f'innls Time Pnintc

I
2
J

4

5

6

20
r7
16

15

t4
13

Rogers, Ellie
Thatcher, lsla
Kirkby, Ruby
Wynne Thomas, Eliza
Feachem, Gabriella
Coomber, Lily

! Tonbridge Swimming Club

Q Tonbridge Swimming Club

P Tonbridge Swimming Club

! Tonbridge Swimming Club

! Tonbridge Swimming Club
g Tonbridge Swimming Club

26.69
34.13
36.00
38.00

NT
NT

24.82

28.62
28.94
29.70

30.58
32.28


