NT

NT

30.58

32.28

14

13

## 2017 Club Champs NOVICE - 10/10/2017 to 17/11/2017

## Results

## Event 2 Girls 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

5 Feachem, Gabriella

6 Coomber, Lily

Event 2 On is 1-0 25 SC	Miciel Dicasistione				
Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Smith, Amalie	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	29.81	20
2 Zhao, Jing-Wen	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	33.78	17
3 Cannon, Amelia	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	35.00	16
4 Tolhurst, Tabitha	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	J39.70	14
5 Richardson, Isabe	lle 8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	J39.70	15
6 Cox, Willow	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	42,44	13
7 Mills, Charlotte	7	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	42.58	12
Event 2 Girls 9 Year Old	ds 25 SC Meter Breas	ststroke			
Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1 Rogers, Ellie	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	26.69	24.82	20
2 Thatcher, Isla	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	34.13	28.62	17
3 Kirkby, Ruby	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	36.00	28.94	16
4 Wynne Thomas, E	Eliza 9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	38.00	29.70	15

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club